10:00 AM

22-40016
22-40017

10:15 AM
18-40182
18-40420

10:25 AM
22-40007

10:30 AM
21-40152
22-40014
22-40018

10:50 AM
22-40008

Review resources on how to use Zoom for Government at the Bankruptcy Administrator’s
website: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

341 Meetings, Shelby Division

April 1, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(Instructions follow this calendar)

Barbara Stalzer, Trustee

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1610973485

Raymond Louis Negron
Julia Amanda Martinez

Natasha Shermika Williams
Mark Durham Dore

Gregory Franklin Mosteller

Jane Adelaide Abernathy
Nyoka Leigh Setzer
Jaimeson Patrick Walker

Lillie Mae Boyd

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone
settings for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the
prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the

trustee.

(Caleb J. Farmer)
(Caleb J. Farmer)

(Robert H. Lutz)
(Robert H. Lutz)

(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(Roderick H. Willcox, Jr.)
(Roderick H. Willcox, Jr.)
(Roderick H. Willcox, Jr.)

(pro se)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1610973485
https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios.
Do not attempt to connect while driving.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.




